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{8721l FAGFORBUNDET VAGAN

BUDSJETT 2025

INNTEKTER:

Kontigentinntekt
Renteinntekter

Sum inntekter

UTGIFTER:

Mategodtgjerelse

Faste honorar

Frikjgp styrearbeid
Kjgregodtgjerelse
Arbeidsgiveravgift
Kontorutgift

Telefon

Kurs

Annonse/reklame
Medlemsgaver
Gaver/blomster

Kostnader styremater
Kostnader medlems-/arsmater
Plass TV

Disp ungdomsrepresentant
Disp pensjonistgruppe
Disp seksjonene
Bankgebyrer

Andre kostnader

Sum utgifter

Bruk av Egenkapital

-730 000
-14 000

-744 000

105 000
185 000
5 000

1 000
15 000
15 000
12 000
200 000
1000
50 000
40 000
1 000
200 000
4 000

4 000

4 000

4 000
-4 000
35 000

885 000

141 000



